
DATE DAY OPPONENT PLACE VARSITY JV 1 JV 2
Feb. 4 Monday Akins-Scrimmage Home 6:30

Feb. 5 Tuesday Akins-Scrimmage Home 8:00 6:00

Feb. 8 Friday Vista Ridge-Scrimmage Away 6:00

Feb. 9 Saturday Vista Ridge-Scrimmage Away 12:00 10:00

Feb. 11 Monday Belton-Scrimmage Away 5:30 7:00 5:00

Feb. 15 Friday Pflugerville-Scrimmage Home 6:00 7:00 5:00

Feb. 18 Monday Rouse Away 7:00 7:00 5:00

Feb. 21-23 Thursday-Saturday

V- Pflugerville Tournament 

JV1- ISBL Austin Waves Tournament 

JV2- Hutto JV2 Tournament

Away TBD TBD TBD

Feb. 26 Wednesday

ISBL

Austin McCallum Home 7:30 5:30 5:00

Feb. 28-March 2 Thursday-Saturday

V- Brenham Tournament 

JV1- Akins Tournament 

JV2- Burton Tournament

Away TBD TBD TBD

March 4 Monday Gateway Away 5:30

March 5 Tuesday ISBL Home 7:30 5:30

March 7-9 Thursday-Saturday
V- Central TX Invitational 

JV1- Thrall Tournament
Home TBD TBD

March 8 Friday Rockdale Away 4:30

March 12 Tuesday Elgin* 7:00

March 13 Wednesday Elgin* Home 7:00 6:00

March 14 Thursday Elgin* Away 7:00 7:00 5:00

March 18 Monday Bastrop* Home 7:00

March 19 Tuesday Bastrop* Away 7:00 6:00

March 22 Friday Bastrop* Home 7:00 7:00 5:00

March 25 Monday Manor* Away 7:00

March 26 Tuesday Manor* Home 7:00 6:00

March 29 Friday Manor* Away 7:00 7:00 5:00

April 1 Monday Cedar Creek* Home 7:00

April 2 Tuesday Cedar Creek* Away 7:00 6:00

April 5 Friday Cedar Creek* Home 7:00 7:00 5:00

April 12 Friday Pflugerville Home 7:00 7:00 5:00

April 13 Saturday Cedar Park Home 1:00 1:30 11:00

April 15 Monday Georgetown* Away 7:00

April 16 Tuesday Georgetown* Home 7:00 6:00

April 18 Thursday Georgetown* Away 7:00 7:00 5:00

April 22 Monday East View* Home 7:00

April 23 Tuesday East View* Away 7:00 6:00

April 26 Friday East View* Home 7:00 7:00 5:00

* District Game

*Home Games
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